DIGLOSSIA 2018 PRICE LIST

EDUCATIONAL DISCOUNT PRICING

TALA Test of Arabic Language Arts

Annual License Fee per Student AED 55 $15 USD
(Price includes two test administrations)

Mubakkir Arabic Early Reading Assessment

Annual License Fee per Student AED 40 $11 USD
(Unlimited administrations)

Mubakkir Printed Classroom Kit AED 350 $95 USD

Printed, laminated and packaged test forms

Can be re-used repeatedly for many years
(Schools can also choose to download and print pages themselves)

Lexica Vocabulary and Placement Test

Annual License Fee AED 37 $10 USD
(Per student with unlimited use) Volume Discounts Available

Professional Development Workshops — GCC or USA

Half-day on site AED 5500 $1500 USD
Full day on site AED 9150 $2500 USD
(5 — 25 Attendees) Volume Discounts Available
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DIGLOSSIA 2018 PRICE LIST

STANDARD PRICING

TALA Test of Arabic Language Arts

Annual License Fee AED 150 $40 USD
(Per student recommended 2X per year)

Mubakkir Arabic Early Reading Assessment

Annual License Fee per Student AED 100 $25 USD
(Unlimited administrations)

Mubakkir Printed Classroom Kit AED 500 $150 USD
Printed, laminated and packaged test forms

Can be re-used repeatedly for many years
(Clients can also choose to download and print pages themselves)

LEXICA Vocabulary and Placement Test

Annual License Fee AED 75 $20 USD
(Per student with unlimited use) Volume Discounts Available

Professional Development Workshops — GCC or USA

Half-day on site AED 9150 $2500 USD
Full day on site AED 18300 $5000 USD
(5 — 25 Attendees) Volume Discounts Available
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